Flip-Loc® Offset Mount Hinged Mounting Bracket Separable / Bulletin 1000-2	 Page 1 of 2
28065 Franklin Parkway  /  Valencia, CA 91355-4117  /  ph 661-775-1100  /  fax 661-775-1155
Bulletin 1000-2: Flip-Loc® Offset Mount Hinged
Mounting Bracket Separable
Part Numbering System
ex: TA10600420NB02 =	 Flip-Loc clamp (.050 stainless steel x 1/2 wide), (no bracket),
Nitrile Butadiene (NB) cushion and wedge, thumb screw (1/4 turn fasten-
ing), for tube size 1-1/4 diameter.
Breakdown:
Part number shown below is separated for clarity. When ordering, do not show spaces.
TA1060   04   20   NB   02
TA1060	 =	 Basic Part Number
04	 =	 Design Detail (See Below)
20	 =	 D Tube Diameter in 1/16" Increments (Show as a minimum of 2 digits)
NB	 =	 Cushion or Insert Material Code (See Bulletins 120 and 130)
02	 =	 Screw Head Option (See Bulletin 1000A)
Flip-Loc® Offset Mount Hinged Mounting Bracket Separable / Bulletin 1000-2	 Page 2 of 2
28065 Franklin Parkway  /  Valencia, CA 91355-4117  /  ph 661-775-1100  /  fax 661-775-1155